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3262 REMODEL 75 05/13/2005

HX Base Yr

196 NE CHESTNUT AVE, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 15 CONC BLOCK 100
Roof Structur 04 WOOD TRUSS 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Floo 03 CONC FINSH 100
Ceiling 04 NONE 100
Air Condition 01 NONE 100
Heating Type 01 NONE 100
Plumbing 5 100
Frame 03 MASONRY 100
Story Height 12 100

RMS 5 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100

Quality 05 05

8400 06 8,044 82.1700 30.40 244,538 1960 2005 0 0 0 23.00 77.00

1 WAREH STOR  0% - 2025 Heated Area: 7406

AOF 780 150 1,170 27,387

BAS 6,626 100 6,626 155,101

CLP 390 60 2024 234 5,478

UOP 48 30 14 328

7,844 8,044 188,294

BAS=[ORIG=0,0] W46 S61 E15 S70 E26 S30 E20 N100 W15 N61 $
AOF=[ORIG=-31,131] S30 E26 N30 W26 $
UOP=[ORIG=-31,161] W8 S6 E8 N6 $
CLP=[YR=2024;ORIG=-31,61] S26 W15 N26 E15 $
.
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1 4800 C WAREHOUSE 0 *CG 156.00 100.00 15,600.00 SF 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 15,600


